
ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2013
Class MX Junior Cup

(standings after Event 4 Tensfeld)
Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider / Nat. Trademark Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Points
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 total

1 172 KTM 22 - 22 25 - - - -
0 - 25 25 - - - -

2 24 KTM 20 - 18 22 - - - -
13 - 20 18 - - - -

3 485 KTM 15 - 20 0 - - - -
22 - 16 20 - - - -

Mefo Sport Racing Team
Savaste, Kim / FIN/Orihuela Costa
KTM Motorsport Finland

Team
Meier, Glen / DEN/Trige
Kosak Racing Team
Teresak, Jakub / CZE/Chomutov

119

111

93
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22 16 20
4 770 KTM 16 - 0 18 - - - -

15 - 14 11 - - - -
5 502 KTM 14 - - 20 - - - -

14 - - 16 - - - -
6 22 SUZUKI - - 25 13 - - - -

- - 22 0 - - - -
7 61 KTM 25 - 0 - - - - -

25 - - - - - - -KTM Factory Red Bull

KTM Motorsport Finland
Jakobson, Jan / EST/majala küla,ranna

Suzuki Europe Rockstar Energy Team
Prado, Jorge / ESP/Lommel

0
Chetnicki, Gabriel / POL/Zebrzydowice
0
Facchetti, Gianluca / ITA/Treviglio

50

74

64

60

25 - - - - - - -
8 104 KTM - - 16 5 - - - -

- - 18 10 - - - -
9 71 KTM 18 - 7 - - - - -

20 - 0 - - - - -
10 198 KTM 11 - 11 - - - - -

9 - 8 - - - - -
11 60 KTM 2 - 15 6 - - - -

3 - 12 0 - - - -

Karka, Dovydas / LTU/pasvalys
0
Adler, Nico / GER/Ebersbach

KTM Factory Red Bull
Kohut, Tomas / SVK/Rudina

Kalli-Racing
Koch, Nico / GER/Braunschweig

MX Slovakia

Team Böttcher KTM

45

39

38

49

3 - 12 0 - - - -
12 227 KTM 0 - 12 8 - - - -

2 - 0 15 - - - -
13 83 KTM - - - 15 - - - -

- - - 22 - - - -
14 10 KTM 9 - - 11 - - - -

8 - - 9 - - - -
15 131 SUZUKI 0 - 4 - - - - -

18 9
31

Mefo Sport Racing Team
Zdunek, Patryk / POL/80-717
Team Silentsport Suzuki

Stabilo Pro Grip MX Team
Jörgensen, Michel / DEN/Langaa

ADAC Nordrhein Sport Team
Geerts, Jago / BEL/ BALEN

Team Böttcher KTM
Gallwitz, Vincent / GER/Rheinberg

37

37

37

18 - 9 - - - - -
16 772 KAWASAKI 5 - 8 14 - - - -

0 - 1 2 - - - -
17 8 KTM 0 - 14 0 - - - -

0 - 13 0 - - - -
18 722 KTM 10 - - - - - - -

16 - - - - - - -
19 203 KTM 13 - 6 0 - - - -

0 7 0

DMSB-KTM-KOSAK-MX-Junior-Team
Haarup, Mikkel / DEN/Silkeborg
0
Antalic, Jaroslav / SVK/Blatné

Team Silentsport Suzuki
Kooij, Jarni / BEL/Westerlo
Monster Energy Kawasaki Pfeil
Stapel, Elias / GER/Kettenacker

MX Sl ki

27

26

26

30

0 - 7 0 - - - -
20 17 KTM 8 - 0 9 - - - -

1 - 4 4 - - - -
21 171 KTM 0 - - - - - - -

11 - - 13 - - - -
22 476 KTM 0 - 2 0 - - - -

12 - 10 0 - - - -
23 283 KTM 3 - 10 - - - - -

Müller, Nico / GER/Bruchsal
ADAC Pfalz
Barczewski, Jakub / POL/Bobrowniki

Wegner, Hannes / GER/Belling
Team KTM-GST Berlin
Enzo, Toriani / FRA/Orcines

0

MX Slovakia
26

26

24

24

23
5 - 5 - - - - -

24 275 KTM - - 0 10 - - - -
- - - 12 - - - -

25 403 KTM 12 - 0 4 - - - -
6 - 0 0 - - - -

26 117 KTM 1 - 0 0 - - - -
4 - 15 0 - - - -

27 13 KTM 7 - 5 0 - - - -

Horsten, Nick / NED/Eindhoven
20

Boegh Damm, Bastian / DEN/Esbjerg V
0

Team E2T
Roosiorg, Hardi / EST/Tartumaa
0

Cordens, Nolan / BEL/Sint-Truiden
Aerts Racing

20

23

22

22

0 - 3 5 - - - -0
,

20
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ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2013
Class MX Junior Cup

(standings after Event 4 Tensfeld)
Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider / Nat. Trademark Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Points
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 total

28 23 KTM 0 - 3 16 - - - -
0 - 0 0 - - - -

29 387 TM 0 - 9 7 - - - -
- - 0 0 - - - -

30 399 KTM - - - 12 - - - -
- - - 3 - - - -

Talviku, Tamur / EST/ Pärnu
0

0

KTM Kosak
Horst, Jan / GER/Grafschaft

Winter, Martin / GER/Rehau
Team

16

15

19
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3
31 499 KTM - - - 0 - - - -

- - - 14 - - - -
32 377 KTM 0 - 0 0 - - - -

7 - 0 7 - - - -
33 114 KTM 0 - 13 - - - - -

0 - 0 0 - - - -
34 128 KTM 4 - 0 2 - - - -

0 - 0 6 - - - -
Malecki, Dominik / POL/Lublin
Team KTM-GST Berlin

0
Griekspoor, Lars / NED/ Nieuw Vennep
Team Griekspoor
Hiiemägi, Andreas / EST/TALLINN
0
Sydow, Jeremy / GER/Chemnitz
KTM Scott Racing Team by Badenlogistik

13

12

14

14

0 - 0 6 - - - -
35 243 KTM 0 - 0 - - - - -

- - 11 - - - - -
36 721 KTM 0 - - - - - - -

10 - - - - - - -
37 66 KTM 0 - - 0 - - - -

0 - - 8 - - - -
38 373 KTM 6 - - - - - - -

0 - 0 - - - - -

Team KTM-GST Berlin

Lillesoe, Mikkel / DEN/Slagelse
Mefo Sport Racing Team

Van Erum, Thomas / BEL/Borgloon
MBK
Berg, Jascha / GER/Riede
0

Neumann, Tim-Rene / GER/Sauzin / OT
Kalli-Racing

10

11

8

6
0 - 0 - - - - -

39 20 KTM - - 0 - - - - -
- - 6 - - - - -

40 129 KTM 0 - - 3 - - - -
0 - - 0 - - - -

41 129 KTM 0 - - 3 - - - -
0 - - 0 - - - -

42 77 KTM - - 0 - - - - -
2

Haagensen, Nicklas / DEN/Hornslet
KTMPARTS.DK
Haagensen, Nicklas / DEN/ Hornslet
KTMPARTS.DK
Hague, Jay / GBR/Durham
0

Mefo Sport Racing Team
Kolaja, Ladislav / CZE/Stráni
Racing 99

3

2

6

3

- - 2 - - - - -
43 507 SUZUKI 0 - - 0 - - - -

0 - - 1 - - - -
44 898 KTM - - - 1 - - - -

- - - 0 - - - -
45 99 KTM - - 1 - - - - -

- - 0 - - - - -
46 441 KTM - - 0 0 - - - -

0 0

Allers, Jan / GER/ Nützen
BvZ Racing Team

0
Osieleniec, Kamil / POL/Lublin
Team Silentsport Suzuki

Scheurer, Yannick / FRA/MOTHERN
KMP H d R i T

Scheu, Mark / GER/Grabenstetten
0

1

1

1

0
- - 0 0 - - - -

47 777 SUZUKI - - - 0 - - - -
- - - 0 - - - -

48 272 KTM - - - 0 - - - -
- - - 0 - - - -

49 41 SUZUKI - - 0 0 - - - -
- - 0 0 - - - -

50 124 KTM 0 - 0 - - - - -Jost, Simon / SVK/Popudinske Mocidla

Meletzki, Michel / GER/ Strohkirchen
A-TEAM Neustrelitz
Tompa, Robert Krisztian / ROU/Sfintu G
ROCKSTAR ENERGY SUZUKI EUROPE

Schwella, Eric / GER/ Felixsee
ADAC Berlin Brandenburg

KMP-Honda-Racing-Team

0

0

0

0

0

0 - 0 - - - - -
51 103 KTM - - 0 - - - - -

- - 0 - - - - -
52 5 KTM - - - 0 - - - -

- - - 0 - - - -
53 776 KTM 0 - 0 - - - - -

0 - 0 - - - - -
54 93 KTM - - - 0 - - - -

Sczeponek, Oliver Jacques / GER/Land

Petersen, Marcus Rene / DEN/ blomme
0

Team FALCON Motorsports
Lopez, Sergi Notario / ESP/ Playa de A

0
Menger, Luca Pepe / GER/Gotha
ADAC Hessen Thüringen

0

0

0

0

0

- - - 0 - - - -
Pos No. Rider / Nat. Trademark Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Points

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 totalTeam

MonsterEnergy Frentec Junior Team
p , g y

0
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ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2013
Class MX Junior Cup

(standings after Event 4 Tensfeld)
Timing by www.camp-company.de

55 9 KTM - - 0 0 - - - -
- - 0 0 - - - -

56 72 KTM - - - 0 - - - -
- - - 0 - - - -

57 463 KTM - - 0 - - - - -
- - 0 - - - - -

58 222 KTM 0 - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - -0

KTM Sarholz Racing

Team AC MoTeC - MG Sport by STC
Piront, Jimmy / BEL/Recht
Team Schmitz Racing
Repcak, Pavol / SVK/?adca

Sörensen, Oliver / DEN/ Gedved

Gödtner, Benedikt / GER/Hennef

0

0

0

0
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0
59 84 KTM 0 - - - - - - -

0 - - - - - - -
60 91 SUZUKI 0 - - - - - - -

0 - - - - - - -
61 313 KTM - - 0 - - - - -

- - 0 - - - - -
62 326 KTM - - - - - - - -

0 - - - - - - -

Mefo Sport Racing Team
Larsen, Mikkel / DEN/thisted
Mefo Sport Racing Team

Jaagumäe
Haberland, Paul / GER/Erfurt
Team Johannes Bikes Suzuki
Polak, Petr / CZE/Klatovy

0
Timmi, Reio / EST/Võru

0

0

0

0

0 - - - - - - -
63 177 KTM - - 0 - - - - -

- - 0 - - - - -
64 155 KTM - - - - - - - -

- - 0 - - - - -

marXparts by Hells.de
Felici, Domenico / GER/Schwaigern
ADAC Nordbaden

Mefo Sport Racing Team
Steiner, Tobias / GER/Auendorf

0

0
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